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sXZcmr̂[
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Texte tapé à la machine



VORTEX Jym 
High Speed 
hair dryer

TM

THE DESIGNERS CHOICE

Foam filter

Foam filter cage,

UV rated plastic

PCB Main Power
Board

PCB Wi-Fi Board

UVC Lamp holder
UV rated plastic

UVC Lamp diffuser
UV rated plastic

Heater

Wall mounting
Plate

Sharp proximity 
sensor

Tamper proof key

2

7

8

Terminal Block16

5

6

15

4

Sensor window
clear plastic

3

Cover tamper
proof screws

14

Cover1

Aluminum nozzle17

10

13

12

High speed motor 9

UVC Lamp 11



1.1.1.1  Mounting: surface-mounted.

1.1.1.2  Electrical Rating: (JYM HS) 1050 watts, 10 Amps, (110 - 120VAC, 50/60 Hz).

1.1.1.3  Electrical Rating: (JYM HS) 1050 watts, 5.2 Amps, (208-240VAC, 50/60 Hz).

1.1.1.4  Wi-Fi integrated technology can be monitored at distance for defaults such as motor 

and heater element failures.

1.1.1.5  Nozzle Type: single port multi directional for diffused, comfort dry.

1.1.1.6  Intake Air Filter: coarse foam type air filter to capture lint and debris from air.

1.1.1.7  Air Flow: 70 CFM at 246 mph (21648LFM).

1.1.1.8                        germicidal technology UVC bulb

1.1.1.9  Motor: through-flow discharge vacuum type with automatic reset 

  1.5 HP, 32,000 RPM.

1.1.1.10  Electronic Controls: automatic optical sensor. Operates while hair is under blower. 

Auto shut off after each 60 second cycle. Hair must be placed under dryer to start dryer. 

1.1.1.11  Heater: nichrome wire element mounted inside ceramic housing with dual level safety 

protection - automatic resetting thermostat to open when air flow is restricted and close 

when air flow is resumed with back-up one use thermal cutoff. Heated air temperature is 

111 degrees F (44 degrees C) at an ambient of 70 degrees F (21 degrees C).

1.1.1.12  Warranty: 10-year manufacturer limited warranty (not including replaceable filters or 

germicidal bulb).

1.1.1.13  Sound Level: 78 dBA at operator with hair under unit; 68 dBA at 39.5 inches (1 meter), 

without head under unit.

1.1.1.14  Anti-microbial features inhibit the growth of bacteria, mold and fungus, extending the 

dryer's service life.

1.1.1.15  Cover Material: one piece, heavy duty, die-cast aluminum.

1.1.1.16 Weight & dimensions, weight 5.101kg (11 ¼ lbs) width 274.32mm (10.81”) x height 

236.60mm (9.315”) x depth 253.22mm (9.97”)

9.97”10.81”

9
.3

1
5

”



MODEL

VCLJ1BLK

VCLJ2BLK

VCLJ1WHT

VCLJ2WHT

VCLJ1CHA

VCLJ2CHA

VCLJ1CHR

VCLJ2CHR

VCLJ1RED

VCLJ2RED

VCLJ1CUS

VCLJ2CUS

COLOR

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

CHROME

CHROME

DARK RED

DARK RED

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

VOLTAGE

110-120VAC

208-240VAC

110-120VAC

208-240VAC

110-120VAC

208-240VAC

110-120VAC

208-240VAC

110-120VAC

208-240VAC

110-120VAC

208-240VAC

SKU

769498991534

769498991596

769498991589

769498991640

769498991541

769498991602

769498991558

769498991619

769498991572

769498991633

769498991565

769498991626

Vortex Industries Inc.  
2501 Dollard Avenue   |   LaSalle, Qc. Canada H8N 1S2 

1-844-9VORTEX   |   WWW.VORTEXDRYERS.COM
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